Module timetable - MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN PRACTICE, M3B722364 (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWKk12))

CELCAT @

web publisher

09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
S
Q Tutorial, Wk TriAWKk5
5 Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMEN'T
- IN PRACTICE: Room: A526C

We

Tutorial, Wk TriAWKk5
Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN

E PRACTICE: Room: W010 Flex/Seminar A

= | Tutorial, Wk TriAWk7
Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN
PRACTICE; Room: W010 Flex/Seminar A
Lecture, 09:00AM-12:30PM, WK TriAWk3 Tutorial, 01:30PM-04:00PM,
Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING Wk TriAWk1
LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN Module: MENTORSHIP -
PRACTICE; Room: W622 SUPPORTING LEARNING

AND ASSESSMENT IN

Lecture, 09:00AM-12:30PM, Wk TriAWk?9 PRACTICE; Rooms: A426;
Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING A526C; A526F; WO001 ;

c>6‘ LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN WO003
PRACTICE; Room: W622 .

E Tutorial, 01:30PM-04:00PM,

— Wk TriAWkK3

LL

Module: MENTORSHIP -
SUPPORTING LEARNING
AND ASSESSMENT IN
PRACTICE; Staff: Collie,
Mairead; McGlade, Isla;
McGuinness, Claire; Millar,

Laura; Rooms: CEE_1; CEE_|

2; CEE_4; CEE_8; W002

Page 1, published 10/01/2018 10:10:09 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Module timetable - MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN PRACTICE, M3B722364 (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWKk12))

CELCAT @

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Friday

Tutorial, 01:30PM-04:00PM,
Wk TriAWk9

Module: MENTORSHIP -
SUPPORTING LEARNING
AND ASSESSMENT IN
PRACTICE; Rooms: CEE_1,
CEE_2; CEE_4; CEE_6;
CEE_7

Page 2, published 10/01/2018 10:10:09 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling



