

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mo													
ne		Tutorial, Wk TriAWk5											
T U		Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMEN IN PRACTICE; Room: A526C											
We													
Thu	Tutorial, Wk TriAWk5  Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN PRACTICE; Room: W010 Flex/Seminar A												
	Tutorial, Wk TriAWk7  Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN PRACTICE; Room: W010 Flex/Seminar A												
Friday	Module: ME LEARNING	ENTORSHIP	BOPM, Wk Ti - SUPPORT SSMENT IN 122		Tutorial, 01:30PM-04:00PM, Wk TriAWk1 Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING								
	Module: ME LEARNING				PRA	ASSESSME CTICE; Roo 6C; A526F; V 3	ns: A426;						
	TRACTICE					rial, 01:30PM TriAWk3	I-04:00PM,						
					Module: MENTORSHIP - SUPPORTING LEARNING AND ASSESSMENT IN PRACTICE; Staff: Collie, Mairead; McGlade, Isla; McGuinness, Claire; Millar, Laura; Rooms: CEE_1; CEE_ 2; CEE_4; CEE_8; W002								

CELCAT	$\chi$
web publisher	4

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Friday					Wk Modi SUP AND PRA	_2; CEE_4;	RSHIP - EARNING ENT IN ms: CEE_1;						